
Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, March 16, 2007  7

Jennie Stanhope
*Sales Representative

RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Office: 1-866-616-0210

Local: (519) 856-0135
www.jenniestanhope.com

CENTURY
HOME ON
COUNTRY

LOT
$329,900

Large coun-
try kitchen,
main floor

family room with wood stove and walkout to deck.
Wide plank flooring, high ceilings, deep base-
board. Almost one acre lot backing onto river,
pond, pool & small barn.

CLASSIC
BEAUTY 

CIRCA 1865
Five bedroom
restored home
has dramatic
centre hall with
towering ceil-
ings, wide plank

flooring, deep trim and original staircase. Library
has wood fireplace, wood floors and built-in book-
cases. Huge play room with wood floors, vaulted
ceiling and gothic window. A real treasure not to be
missed. $419,900.

GREAT DEAL
$279,900

Big rooms with
high ceilings and
some original
trim. Country eat-
in kitchen and
spacious living
dining rooms.
Three bedrooms,

updated bathroom and replaced windows, steel
roof and more. Large fenced yard with big paved
driveway. Just waiting for your finishing touches.
Call to view.

RELAX ON
THE FRONT

PORCH!!
Bright open family
room with break-
fast nook, kitchen
with pantry & walk-
out to beautiful
deck & fenced
yard. Three bed-
rooms plus office

and laundry on 2nd level. 1 ensuite, maple hardwood,
ceramics, bullnose corners, 3 baths & on & on. Two car
garage and wonderful neighbours. Only $369,900.

$369,900

$329,900

NO 
COTTAGE
NEEDED!
$424,900

Large rooms,
high ceilings &
open kitchen.
Family room
with beautiful
h a r d w o o d

floors. 4 bedroom. Finished basement and 2 car
garage. Heated inground pool.

NEW!!!

NEW!!!

SOLD
CALL JENNIE* FOR 

A MARKET UPDATE TODAY.

HOMES ARE SELLING FAST - DON’T MISS OUT! CALL US!!

905-877-5165

John
Hill*

Matthew
Hill*

Glenda
Hughes*

lifestyles@haltonhomes.com

$339,900 $429,900
PRIVATE, TREED ONE ACRE
7562 HWY. 7, ACTON
Secluded setting off Hwy. 7, but with alternative
access possible from quiet residential street. Huge
eat-in kitchen, formal living and dining rooms with
hardwood, office, family room with fireplace and
large patio overlooking pool and yard. Town water
and sewers. Loads of parking for large vehicles.
View Virtual Tour on our website.

MLS#W1054953    07-138-90

$367,500

GREAT FAMILY HOME
79 DAIRY DRIVE, ACTON
Quiet family friendly street steps to new
park. Super house on a huge lot with above
ground pool. 4 bedrooms including master
with 4 pc. ensuite and walk-in closet. Fully
finished basement. Open concept main floor
with oversized kitchen. Walkout to yard
from breakfast area.
MLS#W1077556   07-181-90

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, MARCH 18, 2-4 P.M.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, MARCH 18, 2-4 P.M.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, MARCH 18, 2-4 P.M.

$389,900

A HONEY OF A HOME
29 ONTARIO ST., GEORGETOWN
Step inside to elegance and comfort. Situated on a
beautiful rolling 50 x 169 ft. lot with inground pool,
this charming home is filled with beautiful upgrades.
Renovated eat-in white kitchen with stained glass
accents; replaced windows, furnace and upgraded
baths. Walkout to gorgeous yard from lower level
which includes a gas fireplace and bay window. This
home is loaded with pricey extras for everyday living
and entertaining pleasure.
MLS#W1089265 07-220-30

$254,900

AFFORDABLE FREEHOLD TOWNHOUSE
15 HARDING ST., GEORGETOWN
Three bedroom Georgetown
home close to Super-store,
schools and “GO”. Open plan
main floor, garage, all appliances

included. 

MLS#W1088591   07-219-30

NEARLY NEW, GREAT LOCATION
7 HERB WILD ST., GEORGETOWN
Close to Glen across from
park. 3 bdrms. All the
details have been taken care
of in this under 3 year old
home. 

MLS#W1087844  07-216-30

$262,500

SPACIOUS 3-LEVEL BACKSPLIT
14 COBBLEHILL RD., ACTON
Large 57 x 133 ft. lot in great 
location. Huge living and dining
rooms plus sunroom. Finished rec
room with 3 pc. bath. There’s lots
to like here!

MLS#W1078104   07-183-90

$384,900

A RARE FIND!
1 JANET COURT, GEORGETOWN
Court location in Trafalgar Country
with 67 x 148 ft. lot. Wonderful
family home with fabulous rec
room. Bright and clean - don’t miss
out!

MLS#W1086188   07-209-30

$449,900

DESIRABLE PARK DISTRICT
33 PRINCESS ANNE DR., GEORGETOWN
Wonderful 2800+ sq. ft. home 
backing onto protected tree belt. 
4 bedrooms, huge rec room, main
floor family room, large eat-in
kitchen. Fantastic floor plan.

MLS#W1086193   07-211-30

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

*Sales Representatives

View more photos on-line

Sales Representative

Gizella Tscheligi

EXIT REALTY HARE (PEEL)
AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKERAGE

905-451-2390
1-866-297-3948

• Resident of Halton Hills (I know our Neighbourhood!)
• Brampton Real Estate Office

(I bring buyers from Brampton to your home.)
• Toronto Real Estate Board Member 

(I’ll expose your home to  over 17,000 Realtors.)
• Regional Advertising to get the most $$$

www.gizella.com
gtscheligi@trebnet.com

YOU’LL BE
IMPRESSED BY THIS

AMAZING CUSTOM
BUILT HOME

Situated on approx. 1.3
acres on the edge of Blue Springs Golf Course. Enormous  gourmet kitchen, 12
ft pantry, formal liv/din rm w/rich strip hrdwd flrs. 40 ft long family rm w/6 sets
of sliding drs & a gas fireplace. Mstr features a luxurious ensuite. Extensive
landscaping with inground pool & gazebo. Three car garage & main flr laundry.
This executive style home is truly an entertainer’s delight. Asking $695,000.

ON 10 ACRES IN
PRESTIGIOUS
ERIN, NEAR

TERRA COTTA
Enjoy trees and
trails, a nature
lover’s paradise!
Large open concept
home with hard-
wood floors, huge

kitchen for the entertainer and much much more. Suitable for 2
families/parents/relatives as it has 2 kitchens and 2 entrances!
Asking $489,00. Motivated vendor.

OPEN HOUSE 
SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM

1 TURTLE LAKE DR.,
ACTON
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